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21km Trail Run/Walk:Male

S Aciiity S

1 TA2658 Isaac Talane 21km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:53:27
2 2 1 TA3468 Sydwell Shikweni 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 01:56:15
3 3 2 TA2613 Robert Welman 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:58:46
4 4 2 TA2988 Leon Whitlock 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 02:05:49
5 6 1 TA2907 Pieter Abraham Botha 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 50 Master (50-59) 02:17:12
6 8 1 TA2969 Pc Meyer 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 27 Senior (19-29) 02:36:45
7 9 3 TA2903 Elliott Wood 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 02:37:18
8 10 3 TA2130 Muraro Matshikiri 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 03:28:24



21km Trail Run/Walk:Female

TA3045 Santia Loubser 21km Trail Run/Walk Female Senior (19-29) 02:10:00
2 7 1 TA2536 Jeanne Havinga 21km Trail Run/Walk Female 40 Veteran (40-49) 02:19:22



15km Trail Run/Walk:Male

1 TA2654 Charles Theron 15km Trail Run/Walk Male Veteran (40-49) 01:22:03
2 2 1 TA2677 Ronnie Tonkin 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 52 Master (50-59) 01:35:56
3 3 1 TA2559 Tiaan Bosman 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 26 Senior (19-29) 01:42:34
4 4 1 TA2433 Roland Turvey 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 13 12 to 15 01:46:39
5 5 2 TA3048 Bruce Turvey 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 01:46:41
6 9 2 TA2921 Albert Stoffberg 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 25 Senior (19-29) 01:51:56
7 10 3 TA2674 Wihan Vermeulen 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 26 Senior (19-29) 02:02:07
8 11 1 TA2598 Lucas Kansu 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 18 16 to 18 02:06:55



15km Trail Run/Walk:Female

S — S

1 TA3012 Sharlene Theron 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 01:47:36
2 7 1 TA3472 Kim Hagger 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 54 Master (50-59) 01:49:49
3 8 2 TA2939 Simone Tonkin 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:50:03
4 12 1 TA2975 Beauty Skosana 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:09:49
5 13 1 TA1876 Yomari Coetzer 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 26 Senior (19-29) 02:12:01
6 14 2 TA2679 Busisiwe Mdletshe 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:38:57



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA1889
TA1888
TRAIL12792
TA1830
TA1861
TRAIL20628
TA2311
TA2205
TA1817
TA2146
TA1860
TA2345
TA1173
TA2343
TA2143
TA2109
TA2168
TA2128
TA1874
TRAIL20177
TA2242
TRAIL20193
TA2333

Clint
Ryan
Tan
Ion
Nick
Geoff
Luan
Hosana
Stewert
Michael
Charles
J.p.
Christiaan
Jarryd
Robert
Cornelius
Dirk
Thomas
Julius
Neil
Francois
Hein

Sizwe

Holing
Ebedes
Fourie
Todd
Latta
Lupton-smith
Steenkamp
Shikweni
Romanis
Ellis
Le Roux
Schlebusch
Van Der Westhuizen
Lobley
Tamba
De Villiers
Fourie
Ramovha
Kohlen
Manson
Van Niekerk
Lange

Dlamini

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

41
26
25
48
61
30
15
63
37
34
37
34
34
49
38
56
57
51
53
43
62
35

Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:42:42
00:45:07
00:50:47
00:57:40
00:59:13
01:03:25
01:03:27
01:03:39
01:04:32
01:04:58
01:05:19
01:07:02
01:10:16
01:12:47
01:12:55
01:13:07
01:13:32
01:14:12
01:23:14
01:41:11
01:48:30
01:56:53
02:02:10



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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11
14
16
18
19
20
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
55
56
58
59
60
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TA2255
TA1867
TA1877
TA1880
TA1801
TA1818
TA1887
TA2252
TA2293
TA1836
TA2214
TRAIL20515
TA3482
TRAIL20162
TA1803
TA1828
TA2141
TA1169
TA2299
TA1850
TRAIL20144
TA1852
TRAIL20176
TA2296
TA1177
TA2295
TA2149
TA2247
TA1838
TA2331
TA2230
TA2160
TRAIL20131
TA2132
TA2152
TA2156
TA2240

Samantha
Johandi
Annien
Erika
Somande
Michele
Ronel
Annetjie
Melanie
Bianca
Dore
Stienie
Vuyo
Marise
Itumeleng
Mono Elsie
Sandra
Mariet
Amanda
Andrea
Shauna
Estee
Lynne
Tammy
Gillian
Lynne
Gillian
Julie
Anneke
Zandri
Kganya
Ondi
Mariet
Nyari
Elanie
Leandri

Mariam

Middlemost
Mentz
Le Roux
De Bruin
Brown
Dreyer
Fourie
Greyvesntein
Jankes Golden
Van Niekerk
Van Der Westhuizen
Kompagnie
Ludidi
Venter
Nkoangq
Nkoane
Cross
Louw
Fairley
Zaayman
Costley
De Villiers
Manson
Letcher
Ilsley
Mcdermid
Forbes
Romanis
Van Der Walt
Le Roux
Ramoshaba
Mdau
Lange
Fumhe
Kruger
Heystek

Naasan

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

35
32
36
39
29
57
74
42
41
38
52
35
33
31
48
40
69
44
28
47
37
52
49
54
54
54
60
44
28
30
32
37
26
54
25
50

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)

Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)

Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)

Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)

01:
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

00:57

:04:37
:05:22
:08:59
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:21:48
:22:57
:27:16
:31:48
:32:36
:34:55
:36:15
:38:30
:38:49

10:26
10:33
12:10
13:39
14:39
14:43
15:29
15:59
18:13

01:41:02
01:42:00
01:42:04
01:42:07
01:42:10
01:46:10
01:48:29

01
01
01
01

:50:16
:50:19
:53:04
:57:22

02:01:56
02:11:52
02:11:55
02:38:55



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

_ =
28 ©® N0 Uk WwN

N e e e
N O o W N

N AW

17

20
26
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TRAIL20149

TA0416
TA0596
TA0086
TA0195
TA0463
TA0288
TA1767
TA2243
TA0320
TA0313
TA0306
TA0365
TA0358
TA0276
TA1610
TA0554

Willie
Pierre
Sean
John
Ferdi
Hilton
Ben
Tylon
Nyiko
Johann
Bevan
Dirk
Lance
Leon
Peter
Devan
Ekrem

Kompagnie
Doubell
O'donovan
Rogers
Kilian
Olivier
Pieterse
Van Veenhuyzen
Shikweni
Pretorius
Gouldie
Van Papendorp
Eder
Theron
Masha
Van Der Westhuizen

Kansu

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

27
55
27
53
19
62
33
12
55
28
70
41
31
38
30
1827

Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:23:22
00:25:16
00:26:24
00:30:47
00:39:34
00:39:47
00:41:03
00:48:05
00:57:07
00:57:16
00:58:03
01:01:21
01:02:03
01:06:49
01:11:06
01:12:32
01:35:02



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA1708
TA1467
TA0126
TA0486
TA1629
TAO414
TA0487
TA0198
TA0446
TA0508
TAO311
TRAIL20487
TA0297
TA0283
TA0328
TA1749
TA2210
TA2166
TA0476
TA0331
TA0213
TA0043
TA0299
TA0087
TAO0441

Leandri
Alta
Jacqui
Annere
Martinette
Johly
Carmen
Susie
Jacqueline
Rochelle
Roxanne
Charline
Kalinka
Monique
Lenette
Charmaine
Karien
Jacobie
Claudia
Daune
Selome
Cheryl
Rona
Kesa
Frederika

Botha
Enslin
Doyle
Fourie
Fourie
Kilian
Kilian
Latta
Eksteen
Adams
Szeili
Jay
Kilian
Snyman
Ferreira
Van Den Berg
Van Deventer
Claasen
Cloete
Naude
Van Papendorp
Eder
Verster
Ngakantsi

Pretorius

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

44
64
28
21
17
24
48
50
45
24
35
19
30
33
59
60
29
42
27
64
38
37
33
35

Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
16 to 18
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:20:19
00:27:50
00:28:35
00:31:30
00:32:47
00:32:58
00:34:35
00:34:39
00:35:28
00:35:54
00:36:50
00:37:25
00:39:45
00:42:35
00:45:26
00:47:43
00:47:48
00:47:56
00:57:16
00:58:07
01:01:24
01:01:29
01:06:17
01:11:07
01:12:23



2km Run/Walk:Male

G ey ] Gomtor T Age ] Cotegoy

TA1056 David Mills 2km Run/Walk Male Master (50-59) 00:46:19



2km Run/Walk:Female

S ey ] Gondor T aoe | Cotegory

1 1 TA0795 Botha 2km Run/Walk Female Under 11 00:27:40
2 2 1 TA1153 Manuela Botha 2km Run/Walk Female 45 Veteran (40-49) 00:27:47
3 3 2 TA1004 Olivia Botha 2km Run/Walk Female 8 Under 11 00:30:41
4 5 1 TA0748 Jade Viviers 2km Run/Walk Female 25 Senior (19-29) 00:46:22



